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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Booker1400
Capital

9.600 9.650 9.0509.450 37.750
1 2 1 7 1 

1 

Madeleine Cole1401
Capital

9.550 9.675 9.2259.175 37.625
2 1 4 3 2 

2 

SARAH WILLIAMS1924
RIVER CITY

9.225 9.625 9.3009.025 37.175
6 3 7T 2 3T

3T

Brianna Hawthorne1408
Capital

9.275 9.500 9.3259.075 37.175
5 4 6 1 3T

3T

Emily Tao1420
Capital

9.350 9.150 9.2009.375 37.075
3 10 3 4T 5 

5 

Krista Webster2172
Ocean Tumblers

9.075 9.400 9.2009.025 36.700
9 6 7T 4T 6 

6 

Julianna Davis1402
Capital

9.300 9.250 8.9259.150 36.625
4 7T 5 8 7 

7 

Caroline Haynes1409
Capital

9.200 8.650 9.2008.900 35.950
7 11 9 4T 8 

8 

Alexia Zakaryan1422
Capital

9.150 9.175 8.7008.800 35.825
8 9 10 10 9 

9 

Hannah Robinson1415
Capital

9.025 9.475 8.6008.700 35.800
11 5 11 11 10 

10 

Madison Natale344
ACE

9.050 9.250 7.7009.425 35.425
10 7T 2 14 11 

11 

Anna Pemberton1413
Capital

8.500 8.425 8.7508.500 34.175
13 12 13 9 12 

12 

Mazie Hertzberg2366
Pure Gym

8.775 7.650 7.8508.525 32.800
12 13 12 13 13 

13 

Abbey MCCANN2590
All Star

8.250 0.000 8.2507.750 24.250
14 14 14 12 14 

14 
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